Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 143349
2 800572
3 143047
4 106314
5 106532
6 800564
7 114662
8 130927
9 104100
10 101112
11 104492
12 143174
13 103310
14 102919
15 114424
16 130739
17 143150

Bib

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

. Female

Candidate Name

FAIRLYNA SANKLI
JOPLIN LYNGKHOI

BANSUKLANG
RYNGHANG
KYNJOHLIM
LYNGKHOI
SMILINDA
NONGSIEJ
RISMOLIN
KHARBANI
WANSUKLIN
MARWEIN
RUPALIN NANDAH
SYIEM

Nirulla N Arengh

BANPLIELYNTI
LYNGDOH
EVANGELENE
SYNREM

PREETI SANGMA

PHYLLA WAHLANG
Sonia Marak
BOKLIN LYNGDOH

ABBYGAIL
BASAIAWMOIT
ESTERDIAN
MARWEIN

. SHILONG /29/11/2012/ 4
. 46
. 33
.13

Start Time

12:12:56:850

12:12:55:650

12:12:57:800

12:12:58:400

12:12:56:650

12:12:57:500

12:12:58:350

12:12:58:850

12:12:41:100

12:12:41:900

12:12:42:800

12:12:43:300

12:12:44:50

12:12:44:600

12:12:45:550

12:12:46:350

12:12:47:50

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:54:32:150

12:45:19:650

12:47:50:200

12:51:28:750

12:51:56:350

12:24:05:550

12:45:09:550

12:49:48:600

12:48:14:650

12:53:27:0

12:55:37:900

12:50:08:0

12:45:31:100

12:45:24:600

12:48:41:350

12:56:28:850

12:52:48:450

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

00:41:35:300

00:32:24:0

00:34:52:400

00:38:30:350

00:38:59:700

00:11:08:50

00:32:11:200

00:36:49:750

00:35:33:550

00:40:45:100

00:42:55:100

00:37:24:700

00:32:47:50

00:32:40:0

00:35:55:800

00:43:42:500

00:40:01:400

Marks
Obtained

0.0

77.5

145.0

125.0

125.0

0.0

77.5

135.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

77.5

155.0

70.0

0.0

0.0

Result

NQ

Q

NQ

Category Initials

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

uB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

111718

107616

800562

143442

143402

103327

101588

143192

143062

116444

143360

107454

111560

143051

117646

143341

143417

143333

105770

143416

143464

800574

143159

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

APSARALIN
PARIONG
BAPILA DKHAR

MUMTAZ RYMBAI

IAINEH LYNGDOH
MAWPHLANG
SHIMTI L
SANGRIANG
DIFULLIN
NONGDOM
Bandahun Lyngdoh

ENJOYMERIS
SHABONG
YNDALANO
RYNGHANG
Elsi A sangma

RITALIN L.
MARSHILLONG
RUBY WAHLANG

Yeomeka Thongni

PYNBIANGLANG
MAWLONG
LINA KHARJAHRIM

YOUMILDA
LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
ROSALIN WANSAI

BANDARI
KHARMYNDAI
MERILIN NONGSIEJ

BELINDARIS
IAWSAI

BIOLINDA
KHARUMLONG
CHRISTINE KSOO

SANDA SYNGKLI

12:12:47:950

12:12:48:700

12:12:49:650

12:12:50:400

12:12:51:300

12:12:51:800

12:12:52:350

12:12:53:600

12:12:54:100

12:12:55:0

12:12:55:900

12:12:41:300

12:12:42:0

12:12:42:950

12:12:43:750

12:12:44:200

12:12:45:0

12:12:46:100

12:12:46:550

12:12:47:400

12:12:48:450

12:12:49:450

12:12:50:400

12:46:25:950

12:49:52:200

12:52:48:50

12:54:14:0

12:44:18:750

12:52:29:250

12:48:42:450

12:47:21:650

12:51:35:900

12:45:02:550

12:50:53:700

12:50:13:400

12:48:28:900

12:50:52:950

12:45:51:900

12:47:49:250

12:52:45:150

12:49:02:650

12:49:55:850

12:54:54:850

12:49:55:750

12:18:32:200

12:50:37:450

14

14

14

12

14

14

12

14

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

14

14

13

14

14

00:33:38:0

00:37:03:500

00:39:58:400

00:41:23:600

00:31:27:450

00:39:37:450

00:35:50:100

00:34:28:50

00:38:41:800

00:32:07:550

00:37:57:800

00:37:32:100

00:35:46:900

00:38:10:0

00:33:08:150

00:35:05:50

00:40:00:150

00:36:16:550

00:37:09:300

00:42:07:450

00:37:07:300

00:05:42:750

00:37:47:50

150.0

65.0

60.0

0.0

160.0

120.0

0.0

72.5

0.0

155.0

130.0

130.0

70.0

62.5

150.0

140.0

0.0

135.0

130.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

65.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB
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41

42

43

44

45

46

143160

108630

114418

800571

800570

115105

395

396

397

398

399

400

RAAFA SYNGKLI

WANDAMON
NONGSEIJ
LANDALIN
MARNGAR

LISIA WAHLANG

MILDARIS
KHARBANI
DIANTIFUL
WANNIANG

12:12:51:300

12:12:52:250

12:12:53:250

12:12:53:600

12:12:54:400

12:12:54:900

12:51:00:550

12:51:55:850

12:54:23:250

12:47:37:250

12:45:44:0

12:52:42:450

14

14

14

14

14

14

00:38:09:250

00:39:03:600

00:41:30:0

00:34:43:650

00:32:49:600

00:39:47:550

62.5

120.0

0.0

145.0

155.0

120.0

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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